
ID Task Name % 
Complete

Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 Stock Road Programme to RC 0% 296 days Fri 1/07/22 Thu 14/09/23
2 Initial approvals and developed 

design for MfE gate 1
0% 76 days Fri 1/07/22 Mon 17/10/22

3 Board Approval to continue 0% 5 days Fri 1/07/22 Thu 7/07/22
4 Stage 2 consultant engagement 0% 15 days Mon 8/08/22 Fri 26/08/22 5SS,6
5 Appoint legal / planning 0% 15 days Mon 8/08/22 Fri 26/08/22 4SS 6
6 Design meeting 0% 0 days Fri 26/08/22 Fri 26/08/22 4,5 7
7 Design Workstreams 0% 1 mon Mon 29/08/22 Fri 23/09/22 6 8
8 Design process masterplan 0% 5 days Mon 26/09/22 Fri 30/09/22 7 9
9 Design meeting 0% 2 days Mon 3/10/22 Tue 4/10/22 8 10
10 Design refinement and feedback 0% 5 days Mon 10/10/22 Fri 14/10/22 9
11 Masterplan approval meeting 0% 0 days Mon 17/10/22 Mon 17/10/22 16FS+6 days,13,14,15,18
12 Pre application and submission meetings0% 6 days Mon 17/10/22 Wed 26/10/22
13 Council 0% 0 days Mon 17/10/22 Mon 17/10/22 11
14 Iwi - HTST and other? 0% 0 days Mon 17/10/22 Mon 17/10/22 11
15 MFE - Update 0% 0 days Mon 17/10/22 Mon 17/10/22 11
16 Apply for pre-app meeting MfE 0% 0 days Wed 26/10/22 Wed 26/10/22 11FS+6 days
17 MfE docs prep 0% 10 days Mon 17/10/22 Tue 1/11/22
18  MfE submission docs prep 0% 7 days Mon 17/10/22 Thu 27/10/22 11 19
19 MfE pre-app meeting 0% 2 days Fri 28/10/22 Mon 31/10/22 18 20
20 MfE submission 0% 0 days Mon 31/10/22 Mon 31/10/22 19 21
21 Application made to MfE 0% 1 day Tue 1/11/22 Tue 1/11/22 20 23
22 MfE process 0% 100 days Wed 2/11/22 Thu 6/04/23
23 MfE process - referral to Minister 0% 4 mons Wed 2/11/22 Thu 9/03/23 21 25,24SS
24 Consultant design detailed 0% 3 mons Wed 2/11/22 Thu 9/02/23 23SS 28SS+60 days
25 Order In Council issue 0% 1 mon Fri 10/03/23 Thu 6/04/23 23 27
26 EPA process 0% 150 days Fri 10/02/23 Thu 14/09/23
27 Draft submission to EPA for screening0% 10 days Tue 11/04/23 Mon 24/04/23 25
28 Prepare application to EPA 0% 80 days Fri 10/02/23 Wed 7/06/23 24SS+60 days 29FS+10 days
29 EPA assessment of application 0% 5 days Thu 22/06/23 Wed 28/06/23 28FS+10 days 30
30 EPA send application to Panel 0% 0 days Wed 28/06/23 Wed 28/06/23 29 31
31 Panel invites comments 0% 5 days Thu 29/06/23 Wed 5/07/23 30 32
32 Comments received 0% 10 days Thu 6/07/23 Thu 20/07/23 31 33
33 Applicants response to comments 0% 5 days Fri 21/07/23 Thu 27/07/23 32 34

34 Panel issues draft conditions and 
seeks comments

0% 10 days Fri 28/07/23 Thu 10/08/23 33 35

35 Panel decision process 0% 25 days Fri 11/08/23 Thu 14/09/23 34 36
36 Decision issued 0% 0 days Thu 14/09/23 Thu 14/09/23 35
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